Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7672

Static sump cooler sliding curved doors 150 It 580x695x1110 h mm -23~
-14°C

Description

Static sump cooler with curved sliding glass doors, ideal for storing and serving packaged ice
cream. The cooler has manual defrosting, analogue temperature thermometer, 70mm thick sides,
illuminated advertising opal, LED light, switch, double safety tempered glass, lock, baskets
included 2 and No.4 wheels, 2 of which at the front with brakes.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 580x695x1110 mm

Dimensioni interne 440x550x560 mm



Technical data

Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

150 Lt
F
R600A
48 kg
0.13 kW
47 db
manual

-14 -23 °C
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