

Cod: 7672

Static sump cooler sliding curved doors 150 lt 580x695x1110 h mm -23~ -14°C



Description

Static sump cooler with curved sliding glass doors, ideal for storing and serving packaged ice cream. The cooler has manual defrosting, analogue temperature thermometer, 70mm thick sides, illuminated advertising opal, LED light, switch, double safety tempered glass, lock, baskets included 2 and No.4 wheels, 2 of which at the front with brakes.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	580x695x1110 mm
Dimensioni interne	440x550x560 mm

Technical data

Capacità	150 Lt
Classe energetica	F
Gas refrigerante	R600A
Peso	48 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.13 kW
Rumorosità	47 db
Sbrinamento	manual
Temperatura d'esercizio	-14 -23 °C